Driver Statement
27 December, 2021 - 2 January, 2022

Paid to

Sua Sing Suan
SG | POSB BANK *****g119

Summary

Total Earnings

Total Deductions

Weekly Total
Earnings details
Description Amount
Transport net earnings 1,516.00
Fares 1,517.21
Other earnings 376.79
Commission -378.00
Incentives 384.52
Rental Fees -293.65
Total Earnings 2,278.52
Total Deductions -671.65
Weekly Total S$1 ,606.87
Incentives
Qualified
Description Cash Wallet
Special Trip Bonus, Saturday - Incentive ID 1087633
You've earned S$55.00incentive as you're eligible for a 55.00

S$5.00per trip incentive after completing 11 unique trips
(minimum requirement: 5 trips).
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Credit Wallet

0.00

Groo

2,278.52
-671.65

$$1,606.87

Subtotal

55.00



Friday Mission Rebate - Incentive ID 1083270

You've earned S$17.08incentive as you're eligible for an
incentive of 14.00% of total fares, after completing 7 unique
trips (minimum requirement: 6 trips) and collecting
S$122.00in total fares.

Special Trip Bonus, Friday - Incentive ID 1087632

You've earned S$90.00incentive as you're eligible for a
S$5.00per trip incentive after completing 18 unique trips
(minimum requirement: 5 trips).

Spot Incentive 31 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1085302

You've earned S$3.00incentive as you're eligible for a
S83.00per trip incentive after completing 1 unique trips
(minimum requirement: 1 trips).

Spot Incentives 30 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1083281

You've earned S$2.00incentive as you're eligible for a
S$2.00per trip incentive after completing 1 unique trips
(minimum requirement: 1 trips).

Special Trip Bonus, Monday - Thursday - Incentive ID
1083273

You've earned S$162.00incentive as you're eligible for a
S$2.00per trip incentive after completing 81 unique trips
(minimum requirement: 20 trips).

Spot Incentive 29 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1085300

You've earned S$3.00incentive as you're eligible for a
S$3.00per trip incentive after completing 1 unique trips
(minimum requirement: 1 trips).

Spot Incentives 28 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1083279

You've earned S$2.00incentive as you're eligible for a
S$2.00per trip incentive after completing 1 unique trips
(minimum requirement: 1 trips).

Tuesday Mission Rebate - Incentive ID 1083267

You've earned S$5.88incentive as you're eligible for an
incentive of 12.00% of total fares, after completing 3 unique
trips (minimum requirement: 3 trips) and collecting
S$49.00in total fares.

17.08

90.00

3.00

2.00

162.00

3.00

2.00

5.88
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.08

90.00

3.00

2.00

162.00

3.00

2.00

5.88



Monday Mission Rebate - Incentive ID 1083266

You've earned S$4.56incentive as you're eligible for an
incentive of 12.00% of total fares, after completing 3 unique
trips (minimum requirement: 3 trips) and collecting
S$38.00in total fares.

Special Trip Bonus, Sunday - Incentive ID 1078935

You've earned S$40.00incentive as you're eligible for a
SS$4.00per trip incentive after completing 10 unique trips
(minimum requirement: 5 trips).

Unqualified

Description

Spot Incentives 1 Jan 2022 - Incentive ID 1083283
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Spot Incentive 1 Jan 2022 - Incentive ID 1085303

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Saturday Mission Rebate - Incentive ID 1083271

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ you completed only 4 trips (min requirement: 9
trips);

Spot Incentives 31 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1083282
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Spot Incentive 30 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1085301

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

4.56

40.00

Cash Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.56

40.00

$$384.52

Subtotal

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Thursday Mission Rebate - Incentive ID 1083269
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ you completed only 2 trips (min requirement: 3
trips);

Wednesday Mission Rebate - Incentive ID 1083268
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e you completed only 2 trips (min requirement: 3
trips);

Spot Incentives 29 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1083280
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Spot Incentive 28 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1085299
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Spot Incentive 27 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1085298
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Spot Incentives 27 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1083278
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Sunday Mission Rebate - Incentive ID 1078931
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ you completed only 4 trips (min requirement: 9
trips);

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Spot Incentive 26 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1085297

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

» you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1

trips);

Spot Incentives 26 Dec 2021 - Incentive ID 1078956

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1

trips);

Rental Fees

Date
2 January
1 January
31 December
30 December
29 December
28 December

27 December

Cashouts

Date / Time

2 January,
6:08PM

1 January,
8:38PM

1 January,
6:31PM

Cash Wallet

GR DEDUCTION

GR DEDUCTION

GR DEDUCTION

GR DEDUCTION

GR DEDUCTION

GR DEDUCTION

GR DEDUCTION

Description

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

0.00

0.00

Cash Wallet

-41.95

-41.95

-41.95

-41.95

-41.95

-41.95

-41.95

Cash Wallet

-50.00

-110.00

-50.00
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0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

S$0.00

Subtotal
-41.95
-41.95
-41.95
-41.95
-41.95
-41.95

-41.95

-S$293.65

Subtotal

-50.00

-110.00

-50.00



31 December,

8:33PM Cashout request approved -390.00 0.00 -390.00
30 December,
9:06PM Cashout request approved 180.00 0.00 180.00
29 December,
8:30PM Cashout request approved -210.00 0.00 -210.00
28 December,
7-58PM Cashout request approved 150.00 0.00 150.00
27 December,
519PM Cashout request approved -340.00 0.00 -340.00
27 December, Cashout request anproved -100.00 0.00 -100.00
5:21AM questapp
-$$1,580.00
Promo Reimbursements
Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
Total Trip level promo 126.70 0.00 126.70
S$126.70
Trip Details - Transport
Sunday, 2 January
Booking Type Details Payment method Fares Other earnings Commission Net earnings
JustGrab A-2U9WRSHWWJA8  Cashless 20.00 = -4.00 16.00
JustGrab A-2UBUHUFWWJA8  Cashless 13.00 1.00(Demand 2.80 11.20
Surcharge)
JustGrab A-2USTEXAWWHRC ~ Cashless 9.00 2.00(Demand 2.20 8.80
Surcharge)
JustGrab A-2UBR88MGWFJV  Cash 9.00 3.00(Demand 2.40 9.60
Surcharge)
JustGrab A-2U8J2Q5WWGAX  Cashless 12.00 2.00(Demand 2.80 11.20
Surcharge)
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JustGrab

JustGrab

Saturday, 1 January

Booking Type

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

Friday, 31 December

Booking Type

JustGrab

JustGrab

A-2UBC8KXWWF3G

A-2U88MWS8GWISI

Details

A-2USWOKHGWGN2

A-2U4VBQ4GWHUI

A-2U4TRN8GWHRC

A-2U4SISMWWJJT

A-2U4RN3QWWHNW

A-2U4PGRMWWH45

A-2U40DROWWENN

A-2U4KEHUGWJAS

A-2U412AEWWI8J

A-2U4CRRBWWECN

A-2U4A26FGWJJT

Details

A-2UXEBFOGWERJ

A-2UXAROVGWIHT

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

21.00

18.00

Fares

15.00

6.00

12.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

18.00

14.00

19.00

21.00

Fares

16.00

11.00
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13.00(Demand
Surcharge)

Other earnings

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

Other earnings

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

-6.80

-3.60

Commission

-3.20

-1.80

-2.60

-1.20

-1.40

-1.60

-1.60

-3.60

-3.00

-4.40

-4.20

Commission

-3.60

-2.80

27.20

14.40

S$$98.40

Net earnings

12.80

7.20

10.40

4.80

5.60

6.40

6.40
14.40

12.00

17.60

16.80

S$$114.40

Net earnings

14.40

11.20



JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

A-2UX8BCVG2163

A-2UXSXMBWWHGT

A-2UXX9PUGWJAS

A-2UWTRQAWWJJR

A-2UWQGOCWWHBH

A-2UWNRISWWEPP

A-2UWMGAFGWFDH

A-2UWLTIEGWECN

A-2UWJFHOGWHRC

A-2UWE4TKG2ERJ

A-2UWABS7WWIHJ

A-2TVJIFPVWWHRC

A-2TVHFUNGWEPP

A-2TVGTBUWWHGT

A-2TVERWCWWERJ

A-2TVENGCGWJJR

A-2TVAM34GWI8J

A-2TVBHW2GWF4X

Thursday, 30 December

Booking Type

Details

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

9.00

10.00

28.00

15.00

16.00

15.00

6.00

6.00

15.00

24.00

17.00

20.00

9.00

0.00

0.00

13.00

25.00

18.00

Fares
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13.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

5.00(Demand
Surcharge)

12.00(Demand
Surcharge)

4.00(Demand
Surcharge)

14.00(Demand
Surcharge)

Other earnings

-4.40

-2.40

-5.60

-3.40

-3.20

-3.40

-1.80

-1.40

-4.00

-7.20

-4.20

-4.00

-4.60

0.00

0.00

-2.60

-5.00

-3.60

Commission

17.60

9.60
22.40

13.60

12.80

13.60

7.20

5.60

16.00

28.80

16.80
16.00
18.40

0.00

0.00

10.40
20.00

14.40

$$268.80

Net earnings



JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

A-2TTEBMM6WWHRC

A-2TT7B6DWWFQD

A-2TTACGFGWHUI

A-2TTXLAKWWEF4Q

A-2TSTPTUGWFQD

A-2TSRFQSGWHCC

A-2TSP7NKGWIOL

A-2TSN43RWWF4Q

A-2TSIXLXWWFJV

A-2TSFARQWWIGG

A-2TSDRL7WWI63

A-2TSBLNUWWFQD

A-2TRNOFHWWHNW

A-2TRLHUIWWIHJ

A-2TRIXEXWWHWO

A-2TRFRDOWWIOL

A-2TRDJBMGWF4X

A-2TR86MLWWFQD

A-2TR4765WWFDH

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

13.00

7.00

14.00

13.00

18.00

12.00

13.00

7.00

15.00

22.00

7.00

14.00

18.00

20.12

10.00

14.00

11.00

16.00

19.00
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11.00(Demand
Surcharge)

12.00(Demand
Surcharge)

10.00(Demand
Surcharge)

9.00(Demand
Surcharge)

7.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

5.00(Demand
Surcharge)

12.00(Demand
Surcharge)

9.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

0.88(Demand
Surcharge) +
3.00(Change Drop-

off)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

-4.80

-3.80

-4.80

-4.40

-5.00

-3.00

-3.60

-3.80

-4.80

-4.40

-1.80

-2.80

-3.60

-4.80

-2.60

-2.80

-2.40

-3.20

-4.20

19.20

156.20

19.20

17.60

20.00

12.00

14.40

15.20

19.20

17.60

7.20

11.20

14.40

19.20

10.40

11.20

9.60

12.80

16.80



Wednesday, 29 December

Booking Type

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

Details

A-2TP6JX2GWHWO

A-2TP3EHWGWJDN

A-2TPXKITGWJJR

A-2TOU4EUGWHCC

A-2TOPM5CWWHNW

A-2TONOSTWWJJT

A-2TOL94UGWF4X

A-2TOKAUBWWJJR

A-2TOJ79NGWHRC

A-2TOH9DUGWGRF

A-2TOFQOPGWISI

A-2TOCMSVGWHNW

A-2TOAX7IGWFJV

A-2TOOWXXGWHGT

A-2TNJEH6WWHRC

A-2TNH6XIGWF4Q

A-2TNEJ4IWWI8J

A-2TNBL8BWWGAX

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Fares

0.00

22.00

9.00

15.00

21.00

15.00

20.00

6.00

6.00

8.00

6.00

14.00

13.00

7.09

20.00

13.00

13.00

18.00
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Other earnings

6.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

5.00(Demand
Surcharge)

4.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

6.00(Demand
Surcharge)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.97(Demand
Surcharge) +
3.00(Change Drop-

off)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

Commission

0.00

-4.40

-3.00

-3.40

-4.20

-3.00

-4.00

-2.20

-2.00

-2.20

-1.60

-4.00

-2.80

-2.60

-4.00

-2.80

-3.20

-4.20

$$282.40

Net earnings
0.00

17.60

12.00

13.60

16.80
12.00

16.00

8.80

8.00

8.80

6.40

16.00

11.20

10.40

16.00

11.20

12.80

16.80



7.00(Demand

JustGrab A-2TNOTJQGWHA45 Cashless 8.00 -3.00 12.00
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TNSNOQWWHWO  Cashless 19.00 1.00(Demand 4,00 16.00
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TNX7CJWWHGT  Cashless 8.00 0D .40 9.60
Surcharge)

S$$252.00

Tuesday, 28 December
Booking Type Details Payment method Fares Other earnings Commission Net earnings

JustGrab A-2TKSEXFGWFJV  Cashless 14.00 AL DR 3.60 14.40
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TKNUMTWWGRF  Cashless 28.00 - 5.60 22.40

JustGrab A2TKN7TRWWFJV  Cashless g BoEzneel g 0.00 4.00
Compensation)

JustGrab A-2TKKV27WWHNW  Cashless 13.00 - 260 10.40

JustGrab A-2TKHTDSGWENN  Cashless 17.00 . 3.40 13.60

JustGrab ADTKGO46GWFDH  Ccashless 6.00 3.00(Demand 1.80 7.20
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TKFICFWWI3I Cashless 0.00 - 0.00 0.00

JustGrab A-2TKDJT6GWJDN  Cashless 7.00 4.00(Demand 220 8.80
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TKAGO3WWIHJ  Cashless 14.00 100D -3.00 12.00
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TK8BXJGWHCC  Cashless 11.00 1.00(Demand 2.40 9.60
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TK6HUQWWF4X  Cashless 7.00 S0 D 2.00 8.00
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TK2029GWGRF  Cashless 10.00 2.00(Demand 2.40 9.60
Surcharge)

JustGrab A2TJI3PTGWJA8  Cashless 10.00 IO 220 8.80
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TJFAGUGWHRC  Cashless 10.00 5.00(Demand -3.00 12.00
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TJCVE2WWIGG  Cashless 14.00 . 2.80 11.20
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JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

A-2TJAOHVGWISI

A-2TJ7FHEWWHUI

A-2TJ3CAHWWHA45

A-2TJ2WIUGWIOL

A-2TISAWMWWI63

Monday, 27 December

Booking Type

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

Details

A-2TGTSUQWWJDN

A-2TGSGPTGWF4X

A-2TGPFDAGWI3I

A-2TGN2X4GWJU7

A-2TGIVJI7WWECN

A-2TGJTISGWF6A

A-2TGIPXCGWF4Q

A-2TGH3REGWHCC

A-2TGDQB2GWENN

A-2TGBCMTGWF4Q

A-2TGSACLGWECN

A-2TG8GNMWWHNW

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

13.00

12.00

24.00

13.00

8.00

Fares

8.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

19.00

0.00

6.00

10.00

21.00

8.00

7.00

7.00
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2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

11.00(Demand
Surcharge)

4.00(Demand
Surcharge)

Other earnings

4.00(Demand
Surcharge)

12.00(Demand
Surcharge)

20.00(Demand
Surcharge)

8.00(Demand
Surcharge)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

1.00(Demand
Surcharge)

2.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

5.00(Demand
Surcharge)

3.00(Demand
Surcharge)

-3.00

-4.60

-4.80

-2.60

-2.40

Commission

-2.40

-4.00

-6.00

-3.60

-4.00

0.00

-1.40

-2.40

-4.20

-2.20

-2.40

-2.00

12.00

18.40

19.20

10.40

9.60

$$221.60

Net earnings

9.60

16.00

24.00

14.40

16.00

0.00

5.60

9.60
16.80

8.80

9.60

8.00



2.00(Demand

JustGrab A-2TG6XICWWH45  Cashless 11.00 2,60 10.40
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TGAVAOGWFAQ  Cashless 9.00 1.00(Demand 2.00 8.00
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TG390NWWGRF  Cashless 9.00 200D 220 8.80
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TGXOKEGWHRC  Cash 8.00 3.00(Demand 220 8.80
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TFSAIIWWI3I Cashless 6.00 e 220 8.80
Surcharge)

Cashless

JustGrab A-2TFPXVGWWGRF 9.00 3.00(Demand 2.40 9.60
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TFOKFAWWJJT  Cashless 20.00 800D -4.60 18.40
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TFBAUMGWFCP  Cashless 6.00 3.00(Demand 1.80 7.20
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TF59X3GWIHT  Cashless 22.00 . -4.40 17.60

JustGrab A-2TF29EPWWFQD  Cashless 13.00 2.00(Demand 3.00 12.00
Surcharge)

JustGrab A-2TEVAVJGWEPP Cashless 14.00 - -2.80 11.20

JustGrab A-2TEQD2HWWJAS  Cashless 8.00 3.00(Demand 220 8.80
Surcharge)
4.00(Demand

JustGrab A-2TEO57NWWJDN Cashless 9.00 Surcharge) -2.60 10.40

S$278.40

How to read this statement

Tips Total tips for the week given to you by passengers

The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible

Incentives
to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received

Miscellaneous

The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.
Payments
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Rental Fees

Vehicle Expenses

Adjustments

Cash Wallet

Credit Wallet

Promo
Reimbursements

Cashouts

Base earnings

Fares

Earnings Adjustment

Commissions

Transport net earnings

Deliveries net earnings

Statement Period

The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet

The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet

Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.

Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares,
promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments

Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other
adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.

The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet

The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to
be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and
returned to your Cash walllet

Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the
deliveries you completed.

Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.

Additional earnings paid by Grab.

The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.

Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares

Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.

This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred
in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's

written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.
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